
 

  

 

* Demand charges to cover air conditioning are budgeted for the June through September 

billing periods only. Air conditioner use outside of those periods, even for a single day, will 

incur full-month demand charges that are not in the budget. 

Billing Period Reading Date Note 

JANUARY 

 

Thursday January 28  

FEBRUARY 

 

Monday February 29  

MARCH 

 

Tuesday March 29  

APRIL 

 

Wednesday April 27  

MAY Thursday May 26 Wait until 5/27 to turn on 

window air conditioners *  

JUNE 

 

Monday June 27  

JULY 

 

Wednesday July 27  

AUGUST 

 

Thursday August 25  

SEPTEMBER 

 

Monday September 26 Turn window air conditioners 

off for the season 9/25 *  

OCTOBER Tuesday 

Wednesday 

October 25 

October 26 

 

 

NOVEMBER 

 

 

Monday November 28  

DECEMBER Tuesday 

Wednesday 

December 27 

December 28 
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